
All room include breakfast, Free Spa voucher, Free Minibar, Frash Fruit

Master King Room (Black) 14,000

Standard Twin Room

Deluxe Twin Room
Deluxe Double Garden

Rack Rate

6,000

6,900
7,500

6,000

6,900

7,500

12,000
8,500

**EXTRA BED / EXTRA PERSON 1,000 Baht**

The Craft Nimman Hotel
Standard Double Room

Deluxe Double Balcony

Deluxe Twin Garden

Master Room (White)
Family Triple Room


