The Craft Nimman Hotel	Rack Rate
Standard Double Room	6,000
Standard Twin Room	6,000
Deluxe Double Balcony	6,900
Deluxe Twin Room	6,900
Deluxe Double Garden	7,500
Deluxe Twin Garden	7,500
Family Triple Room	8,500
Master Room (White)	12,000
Master King Room (Black)	14,000

\*\*EXTRA BED / EXTRA PERSON 1,000 Baht\*\*
All room include breakfast, Free Spa voucher, Free Minibar, Frash Fruit